Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Best performance by points 28 of 35 Events

Points: AQUA 2025

Girls, 10 years and younger

1. Alexandra TSONKOVA 10 Olimp 200m Medley 2:56.66 363
2. Vaya PALAZOVA 10 Olimp 50m Freestyle 33.55 348
3. Mariya STOYANOVA 10 Galata-Varna 50m Freestyle 33.99 335
4. Rada TIHONOVA 10 Briz 50m Freestyle 36.43 272
5. Maria IVANOVA 10 Avgusta 200m Medley 3:23.51 238
6. Mariya SURINA 10 Psk Cherno More 100m Breaststroke 1:43.62 237
7. Marina TODOROVA 10 Neftochimic 50m Freestyle 38.96 222
8. Deya UZUNOVA 10 Galata-Varna 50m Breaststroke 48.38 218
9. Viktoria KARPACHEVA 10 Bolyari 2009 50m Freestyle 39.69 210
10. Ema TODOROVA 10 Metropol 100m Freestyle 1:29.96 189
Girls, 11 - 12 years
1. Hrisimira HRISTOVA 12 Dorostol 200m Freestyle 2:25.24 461
2. Bora ADEMI 11 Step SC 100m Freestyle 1:07.20 455
3. Anna KOZOVSKA 12 Olimp 50m Freestyle 30.98 442
4. Yana KATSAROVA 12 Orenda Kps 100m Breaststroke 1:25.66 419
5. Dilgna ILIEVA 12 Olimp 200m Freestyle 2:31.16 409
6. Tsvetelina KOEVA 11 Bolyari 2009 100m Breaststroke 1:27.76 390
7. 1zabela HAMMOUDEH 11 Bolyari 2009 50m Freestyle 33.14 361
8. Aig CHAVDAROVA 12 Olimp 50m Freestyle 34.04 333
9. Raya DIMITROVA 12 Orenda Kps 50m Freestyle 35.60 291
10. Viktoriya GEORGIEVA 12 Neftochimic 100m Freestyle 1:18.08 290
Girls, 13 - 14 years
1. Siana MITEVA 14 Olimp 50m Backstroke 31.69 608
2. Parga ABAZI 13 Step SC 50m Backstroke 32.87 545
3. Aya LOZEVA 14 Briz 100m Breaststroke 1:19.30 528
4. Artesa AZEMI 14 Step SC 50m Backstroke 33.51 514
5. Nadejda KOMOVA 14 Olimp 50m Backstroke 33.55 513
6. Deya DOBREVA 14 Delfin Varna 200m Freestyle 2:20.44 510
7. Diana NENOVA 14 Asteri 50m Freestyle 29.64 505
8. Eva PEHLIVANQN 14 Olimp 100m Breaststroke 1:20.65 502
9. Hristeya NIKOLOVA 14 Torpedo 50m Freestyle 30.02 486
10. Preslava PETROVA 14 Bolyari 2009 200m Backstroke 2:36.64 485
Girls, 15 - 17 years
1. Simona IVANOVA 17 Olimp 200m Freestyle 2:06.03 706
2. Yana ANGELOVA 17 Olimp 50m Backstroke 30.85 660
3. Karina MITROVA 15 Olimp 100m Butterfly 1:03.59 653
4. Rida HAXHANI 17 Step SC 100m Breaststroke 1:16.32 593
5. Antonia NACHEVA 17 Bolyari 2009 100m Freestyle 1:01.67 589
6. Zhanet YANEVA 16 Akulite 50m Backstroke 32.17 582
7. Ivet NIKOLOVA 17 Chernomorets 50m Backstroke 32.39 570
8. Danaya GEORGIEVA 17 Psk Cherno More 50m Breaststroke 35.36 560
9. Riga KASTRATI 15 Step SC 50m Freestyle 28.93 543
10. Lora DICHEVA 16 Zapochni Da Pluvash 50m Freestyle 29.03 537

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

22.2.2026 . 8:03 - Page 1



Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Women, 18 years and older

1. Desislava BELOVA 18 Akulite 50m Backstroke 31.23 636
2. Radina RADEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 200m Freestyle 2:11.27 624
3. Erina IDRIZAJ 19 Prishtina SC 50m Backstroke 31.48 621
4. Lora VELIKOVA 19 Psk Cherno More 200m Butterfly 2:23.19 615
5. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 19 Olimp 50m Freestyle 27.78 613
6. Riga SHALA 19 Prishtina SC 100m Freestyle 1:01.40 597
7. Bozhidara RASHEVA 19 Zapochni Da Pluvash 50m Freestyle 28.30 580
8. Veronika TODOROVA 19 Metropol 50m Breaststroke 34.98 579
9. Niya VASILEVA 18 Orenda Kps 50m Breaststroke 35.15 570

Ana DELINESHEVA 18 Akulite 200m Breaststroke 2:45.88 570

Boys, 10 years and younger

Valeri PETROV

Georgi ALEKSANDROV
Nedelcho GAVRAILOV
Nikola KIROV

Alexandar STOYANOV
Martin GANEV

Kristiyan IVANOV
Grigoriy POCHEPETSKIY
Kaloyan SLAVOV

10. Martin KANEV

S S S

© x

Boys, 11 - 12 years

Vencislav POPOV
Svetlan PAMUKOV
Steliyan TODOROV
Viktor KALCHEV

Boyan MIHAILOV
Yaroslav SOBOLEV
Kristiyan PALAZOV
Nikola ALEKSANDROV
Velislav KARAIVANOV
Dimitar TOZLUKOV

CoOxxNooOA~WNE

[EEY

Boys, 13 - 14 years

Samuil ANDREEV
David STOYANOV
Simeon SEREV
Boris ATANASOV
Hristo ZHELEV
Matey NEDEV
Georgi LOZANOV
Viktor GALABOV
Zhivodar KANEV
Boyan IVANOV

=

COXNGOAWN

Iy

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11

14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Olimp

Metropol

Briz

Pirin

Neftochimic

Metropol

Metropol

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Neftochimic

Metropol

Olimp

Metropol
Dorostol

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Olimp

Psk Cherno More
Torpedo
Metropol

Psk Cherno More
Delfin Varna
Bolyari 2009

Psk Cherno More
Metropol

Delfin Varna

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Trayana

Bolyari 2009

100m Freestyle
200m Medley
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Butterfly

200m Freestyle

200m Breaststroke

100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
100m Freestyle

1:13.65
3:08.71
35.02
1:23.23
43.35
39.60
39.60
40.71
1:30.74
41.08

2:21.97
1:04.89
1:05.38
2:24.06
1:13.55
2:34.62
3:10.79
1:12.60
1:12.71
2:41.08

2:06.27
59.91
27.08

1:00.32

1:00.35

2:12.91

1:00.66

2:14.93

2:28.98

1:01.86

250
220
212
173
160
147
147
135
133
131

370
365
357
354
303
287
284
261
259
253

527
464
460
455
454
451
447
431
423
422

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

22.2.2026 . 8:03 - Page 2



Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Boys, 15- 17 years
Nikolay STOEV

=

Konstantin KOLEV
Oleksiy SILINSKI
Emil RAKOVSKI
Nikolay ILIEV

Dior KRASNIQI
Nikola NIKOLOV
Georgi IVANOV
Dimitar DIMITROV

©oOoNOGOA~WDN

Men, 18 years and older

Miroslav TERZIEV
Nikola ZDRAVKOV
Daren KIRILOV
Aleks STOINOV
Martin MIHAILOV
lliyan ILIEV

Dimitar POPOV

No gahrwdhE

Stepan PANTIUKHOV

©

Kaloyan DRAGNEV
10. Danail GEORGIEV

Damyan GEORGIEV

15
17
17
16
17
17
16
17
16
15

18
21
19

18
21
18
19
18
18

Akulite

Akulite

Akulite

Olimp

Olimp

Delfin Varna
Step SC

Delfin Varna
Dorostol

Psk Cherno More

Psk Cherno More
Asteri

Dorostol

Olimp

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Akulite

Psk Cherno More
Akulite

200m Medley
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Butterfly
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Medley

200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
50m Freestyle

2:12.51 636

54.22 626
30.38 623
58.03 618
2:00.95 599
55.42 586
55.78 575
2:02.77 573
56.33 558

2:18.43 558

1:51.65 762

23.27 725
26.45 705
1:55.31 692
56.87 657
57.26 644
2:25.38 642
53.77 642
2:08.39 634
24.53 619

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

22.2.2026r. 8:03 - Page 3



