

Best performance by points

28 of 35 Events

Points: AQUA 2025

Girls, 10 years and younger

1. Alexandra TSONKOVA	10	Olimp	200m Medley	2:56.66	363
2. Vaya PALAZOVA	10	Olimp	50m Freestyle	33.55	348
3. Mariya STOYANOVA	10	Galata-Varna	50m Freestyle	33.99	335
4. Rada TIHONOVA	10	Briz	50m Freestyle	36.43	272
5. Maria IVANOVA	10	Avgusta	200m Medley	3:23.51	238
6. Mariya SURINA	10	Psk Chernomorets	100m Breaststroke	1:43.62	237
7. Marina TODOROVA	10	Neftochimic	50m Freestyle	38.96	222
8. Deya UZUNOVA	10	Galata-Varna	50m Breaststroke	48.38	218
9. Viktoria KARPACHEVA	10	Bolyari 2009	50m Freestyle	39.69	210
10. Ema TODOROVA	10	Metropol	100m Freestyle	1:29.96	189

Girls, 11 - 12 years

1. Hrisimira HRISTOVA	12	Dorostol	200m Freestyle	2:25.24	461
2. Bora ADEMI	11	Step SC	100m Freestyle	1:07.20	455
3. Anna KOZOVSKA	12	Olimp	50m Freestyle	30.98	442
4. Yana KATSAROVA	12	Orenda Kps	100m Breaststroke	1:25.66	419
5. Dilqna ILIEVA	12	Olimp	200m Freestyle	2:31.16	409
6. Tsvetelina KOEVA	11	Bolyari 2009	100m Breaststroke	1:27.76	390
7. Izabela HAMMOUDEH	11	Bolyari 2009	50m Freestyle	33.14	361
8. Aiq CHAVDAROVA	12	Olimp	50m Freestyle	34.04	333
9. Raya DIMITROVA	12	Orenda Kps	50m Freestyle	35.60	291
10. Viktoriya GEORGIEVA	12	Neftochimic	100m Freestyle	1:18.08	290

Girls, 13 - 14 years

1. Siana MITEVA	14	Olimp	50m Backstroke	31.69	608
2. Parga ABAZI	13	Step SC	50m Backstroke	32.87	545
3. Aya LOZEVA	14	Briz	100m Breaststroke	1:19.30	528
4. Artesa AZEMI	14	Step SC	50m Backstroke	33.51	514
5. Nadejda KOMOVA	14	Olimp	50m Backstroke	33.55	513
6. Deya DOBREVA	14	Delfin Varna	200m Freestyle	2:20.44	510
7. Diana NENOVA	14	Asteri	50m Freestyle	29.64	505
8. Eva PEHLIVANQN	14	Olimp	100m Breaststroke	1:20.65	502
9. Hristeya NIKOLOVA	14	Torpedo	50m Freestyle	30.02	486
10. Preslava PETROVA	14	Bolyari 2009	200m Backstroke	2:36.64	485

Girls, 15 - 17 years

1. Simona IVANOVA	17	Olimp	200m Freestyle	2:06.03	706
2. Yana ANGELOVA	17	Olimp	50m Backstroke	30.85	660
3. Karina MITROVA	15	Olimp	100m Butterfly	1:03.59	653
4. Rida HAXHANI	17	Step SC	100m Breaststroke	1:16.32	593
5. Antonia NACHEVA	17	Bolyari 2009	100m Freestyle	1:01.67	589
6. Zhanet YANEVA	16	Akulite	50m Backstroke	32.17	582
7. Ivet NIKOLOVA	17	Chernomorets	50m Backstroke	32.39	570
8. Danaya GEORGIEVA	17	Psk Chernomorets	50m Breaststroke	35.36	560
9. Riga KASTRATI	15	Step SC	50m Freestyle	28.93	543
10. Lora DICHEVA	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	50m Freestyle	29.03	537

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Women, 18 years and older

1. Desislava BELOVA	18	Akulite	50m Backstroke	31.23	636
2. Radina RADEVA	18	Psk Chernomorec	200m Freestyle	2:11.27	624
3. Erina IDRIZAJ	19	Prishtina SC	50m Backstroke	31.48	621
4. Lora VELIKOVA	19	Psk Chernomorec	200m Butterfly	2:23.19	615
5. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA	19	Olimp	50m Freestyle	27.78	613
6. Riga SHALA	19	Prishtina SC	100m Freestyle	1:01.40	597
7. Bozhidara RASHEVA	19	Zapochni Da Pluvash	50m Freestyle	28.30	580
8. Veronika TODOROVA	19	Metropol	50m Breaststroke	34.98	579
9. Niya VASILEVA	18	Orenda Kps	50m Breaststroke	35.15	570
Ana DELINESHEVA	18	Akulite	200m Breaststroke	2:45.88	570

Boys, 10 years and younger

1. Valeri PETROV	10	Olimp	100m Freestyle	1:13.65	250
2. Georgi ALEKSANDROV	10	Metropol	200m Medley	3:08.71	220
3. Nedelcho GAVRAILOV	10	Briz	50m Freestyle	35.02	212
4. Nikola KIROV	9	Pirin	100m Freestyle	1:23.23	173
5. Alexandar STOYANOV	10	Neftochimic	50m Backstroke	43.35	160
6. Martin GANEV	10	Metropol	50m Freestyle	39.60	147
Kristiyan IVANOV	10	Metropol	50m Freestyle	39.60	147
8. Grigoriy POCHPETSKIY	10	Zapochni Da Pluvash	50m Freestyle	40.71	135
9. Kaloyan SLAVOV	9	Neftochimic	100m Freestyle	1:30.74	133
10. Martin KANEV	10	Metropol	50m Freestyle	41.08	131

Boys, 11 - 12 years

1. Vencislav POPOV	12	Olimp	200m Freestyle	2:21.97	370
2. Svetlan PAMUKOV	12	Metropol	100m Freestyle	1:04.89	365
3. Steliyan TODOROV	12	Dorostol	100m Freestyle	1:05.38	357
4. Viktor KALCHEV	12	Psk Chernomorec	200m Freestyle	2:24.06	354
5. Boyan MIHAILOV	12	Psk Chernomorec	100m Butterfly	1:13.55	303
6. Yaroslav SOBOLEV	12	Psk Chernomorec	200m Freestyle	2:34.62	287
7. Kristiyan PALAZOV	12	Olimp	200m Breaststroke	3:10.79	284
8. Nikola ALEKSANDROV	11	Psk Chernomorec	100m Freestyle	1:12.60	261
9. Velislav KARAIVANOV	12	Torpedo	100m Freestyle	1:12.71	259
10. Dimitar TOZLUKOV	11	Metropol	200m Freestyle	2:41.08	253

Boys, 13 - 14 years

1. Samuil ANDREEV	14	Psk Chernomorec	200m Freestyle	2:06.27	527
2. David STOYANOV	13	Delfin Varna	100m Freestyle	59.91	464
3. Simeon SEREV	14	Bolyari 2009	50m Freestyle	27.08	460
4. Boris ATANASOV	14	Psk Chernomorec	100m Freestyle	1:00.32	455
5. Hristo ZHELEV	14	Metropol	100m Freestyle	1:00.35	454
6. Matey NEDEV	14	Delfin Varna	200m Freestyle	2:12.91	451
7. Georgi LOZANOV	14	Psk Chernomorec	100m Freestyle	1:00.66	447
8. Viktor GALABOV	14	Psk Chernomorec	200m Freestyle	2:14.93	431
9. Zhivodar KANEV	14	Trayana	200m Backstroke	2:28.98	423
10. Boyan IVANOV	14	Bolyari 2009	100m Freestyle	1:01.86	422

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Boys, 15 - 17 years

1. Nikolay STOEV	15	Akulite	200m Medley	2:12.51	636
2. Damyan GEORGIEV	17	Akulite	100m Freestyle	54.22	626
3. Konstantin KOLEV	17	Akulite	50m Breaststroke	30.38	623
4. Olesiy SILINSKI	16	Olimp	100m Butterfly	58.03	618
5. Emil RAKOVSKI	17	Olimp	200m Freestyle	2:00.95	599
6. Nikolay ILIEV	17	Delfin Varna	100m Freestyle	55.42	586
7. Dior KRASNIQI	16	Step SC	100m Freestyle	55.78	575
8. Nikola NIKOLOV	17	Delfin Varna	200m Freestyle	2:02.77	573
9. Georgi IVANOV	16	Dorostol	100m Freestyle	56.33	558
Dimitar DIMITROV	15	Psk Chernomorets	200m Medley	2:18.43	558

Men, 18 years and older

1. Miroslav TERZIEV	18	Psk Chernomorets	200m Freestyle	1:51.65	762
2. Nikola ZDRAVKOV	21	Asteri	50m Freestyle	23.27	725
3. Daren KIRILOV	19	Dorostol	50m Backstroke	26.45	705
4. Aleks STOINOV	20	Olimp	200m Freestyle	1:55.31	692
5. Martin MIHAILOV	18	Psk Chernomorets	100m Butterfly	56.87	657
6. Iliyan ILIEV	21	Psk Chernomorets	100m Butterfly	57.26	644
7. Dimitar POPOV	18	Psk Chernomorets	200m Breaststroke	2:25.38	642
Stepan PANTIUKHOV	19	Akulite	100m Freestyle	53.77	642
9. Kaloyan DRAGNEV	18	Psk Chernomorets	200m Butterfly	2:08.39	634
10. Danail GEORGIEV	18	Akulite	50m Freestyle	24.53	619